
Porirua Mystics Team Snooker 2025

Round Game Day Date Time Location Home Team Away Team

    1    2 Mon 28/04/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Island Bay Hustle Squad
    2    1 Mon 5/05/2025 19:00 Johnsonville Club Johnsonville Gold Porirua Mystics
    3    2 Mon 12/05/2025 19:00 Upper Hutt Cossie Upper Hutt Cossie Porirua Mystics
    4    3 Mon 19/05/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Petone Dragons
    5    3 Mon 26/05/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Cue6 Porirua Mystics
    6    4 Mon 9/06/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Porirua Scorpions
    7    4 Mon 16/06/2025 19:00 Johnsonville Club Johnsonville Red Porirua Mystics
    8    5 Mon 23/06/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Island Bay Hurricanes
    9    5 Mon 30/06/2025 19:00 Stokes Valley MRSA Stokes Valley MRSA Porirua Mystics
   10    6 Mon 7/07/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Petone Knights
   11    6 Mon 14/07/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Poririua Sharks
   12    2 Mon 21/07/2025 19:00 Island Bay Services Club Island Bay Hustle Squad Porirua Mystics
   13    1 Mon 28/07/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Johnsonville Gold
   14    2 Mon 4/08/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Upper Hutt Cossie
   15    3 Mon 11/08/2025 19:00 Petone Club Petone Dragons Porirua Mystics
   16    3 Mon 18/08/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Porirua Cue6
   17    4 Mon 25/08/2025 19:00 Porirua Club B Porirua Scorpions Porirua Mystics
   18    4 Mon 1/09/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Johnsonville Red
   19    5 Mon 8/09/2025 19:00 Island Bay Services Club Island Bay Hurricanes Porirua Mystics
   20    5 Mon 15/09/2025 19:00 Porirua Club A Porirua Mystics Stokes Valley MRSA
   21    6 Mon 22/09/2025 19:00 Petone Club Petone Knights Porirua Mystics
   22    6 Mon 29/09/2025 19:00 Porirua Club B Poririua Sharks Porirua Mystics


